

ITEM NO.60

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5847-5848 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

JYOTI H MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARESH K. AGGARWALA & ANR.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Varun Tandon, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Parties through the learned Advocates are present.  
The learned counsel for the respondents is granted time for filing  
counter affidavit.  
List again on 7.12.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

rd