

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 5847-5848/2012

JYOTI H MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARESH K. AGGARWALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 22/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Tabinda Syed, Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Tayal Chadda, Adv.  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli ,Adv.  
  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the Civil Appeals for final hearing within

six weeks.

Rejoinder affidavit may be filed by the appellants

in the meanwhile.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rajesh Dham

Date: 2014.08.23

12:06:18 IST

Reason:

(RAJESH DHAM)

COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)

COURT MASTER