

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5847-5848/2012

JYOTI H MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARESH K. AGGARWALA & ANR.
(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks some time to file a rejoinder affidavit and also to check whether Report No.1 of 2007 has been disposed of. It should be done within six weeks.

List thereafter.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER