

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5847-5848/2012

JYOTI H MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARESH K. AGGARWALA & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit K. Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Tayal Ch., Adv.
Mr. Rahul Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dalal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel, the matters stand adjourned
for next week.(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER